
 

Workforce Management - Workforce Systems Division – December 04, 2012 
Function Name/E-mail  Phone Address 
Director, Workforce Systems Office Roger Mason 

Roger.Mason@noaa.gov 
(301) 713-6357 NOAA WFMO IT Systems Office 

1305 East West Highway, 12th Floor 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
Fax:  (301) 713-2083 

 

Workforce Systems Team 
Function Name/E-mail Phone Alternate Phone 
- Ad Hoc Reports/MARS 
- eOPF 
- HR Connect 
- Monthly Hiring Reports (sent to Budget) 
- NFC (mainframe/reporting/EPIC) 
- NFC-RC, STMS 

Natahnya Campbell 
Natahnya.Campbell@noaa.gov 

(301) 713-6359 Roger Mason 
Roger.Mason@noaa.gov 

(301) 713-6357 
 

- Commerce Learning Center (CLC) Maria Krug 
Maria.C.Krug@noaa.gov 

(301) 665-3766 David Barglow 
David.Barglow@noaa.gov 

(703) 436-4980 
 

- WFMO Metrics Roger Mason 
Roger.Mason@noaa.gov 

(301) 713-6357 Natahnya Campbell 
Natahnya.Campbell@noaa.gov 

(301) 713-6359 
 

-  HR Connect Project Manager 
 

Adam Santo 
Adam.Santo@noaa.gov 

(301) 713-6370 Roger Mason 
Roger.Mason@noaa.gov 

(301) 713-6357 
 

- Automated Classification System (ACS) 
- Enterprise (MGS) 
- Organization Changes 
- RADS 
- Time and Attendance 

Michael Shyavitz 
Michael.J.Shyavitz@noaa.gov 

(301) 713-6358 
 

Natahnya Campbell 
Natahnya.Campbell@noaa.gov 

(301) 713-6359 
 

-  WFMO Web Sites 
     http://www.wfm.noaa.gov 
     http://careers.noaa.gov 
-  WFMO Broadcast eMails 
 
-  WFMO Sharepoint Sites 
-  Functional Statements 

Sue Mullinix 
Susan.Mullinix@noaa.gov 
 
 
 
Sue Mullinix 
Susan.Mullinix@noaa.gov 

(301) 713-6356 
 
 
 
 
(301) 713-6356 

David Barglow 
David.Barglow@noaa.gov 
 
 
 
Roger Mason 
Roger.Mason@noaa.gov 

(703) 436-4980 
 
 
 
 
(301) 713-6357 

-  COOP 
-  HSPD-12 
-  KPMG 
-  NFC 
-  Payroll 

Renita Richardson 
Renita.D.Richardson@noaa.gov 

(301) 713-6314 Roger Mason 
Roger.Mason@noaa.gov 

(301) 713-6357 
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